

2nd 2 final bill.

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from					Lot 7 to
Sunday to today.					
Name and firm of Contractor - J + A Anwar.					
Agreement no -	119/5177/			2019-20	
Agreement value - Rs	1,29,30,995			= 00	
Date of agreement -	14/02/2020				
Stipulated date of completion -	13/2/2021				
Estimated length = 1.5 km					
Actual date of completion -	10/02/2021				

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Provision of earth cut - do

Qty = 1.440 km Page - 14

Qty = 0.066 km Page - 22

Total Qty = 1.5 km

@ Rs. 33177.72/km Rs. 49767 = 00

(2/2) Clearing and grubbing

road land (by manual means)

do do

Qty = 0.504 Hectare Page - 14

Qty = 0.02261 Hect. Page - 22

Total = 0.527 Hectare & 0.525 Hect

@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect. Rs. 25986 = 00

(3/30) Excavation for structure

Qty = 64.196 m³ Page - 14

@ Rs. 285.17/m³ Rs. 18307 = 00

Rs. 94060 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/23) Providing drainage and place identification Sign - do					
Qty = 06 no				Page - 31	
③ Rs 11718.32/each					Rs 70310 = 00
(34/21) Providing and laying of bit applied thermoplastic Compound - do					
(i) Road marking on B.T					
Qty = 200 m ²				Page - 31	
③ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 147080 = 00
(ii) Road marking on C.C - do					
Qty = 100 m ²				Page - 31	
③ Rs 834.62/m ²					Rs 83462 = 00
(35/20) Providing and laying of					
mandatory and informative sign - do					
600mm equilateral triangle = 06 no					
③ Rs 3399.85/each					Rs 20399 = 00
600mm Circular = 04 no (Page-31)					
③ Rs 4572.95/each					Rs 18292 = 00
800mm x 600mm rectangular = 06 no					
③ Rs 6392.65/each					Rs 38356 = 00
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 04 no					
③ Rs 4452.87/each					Rs 17811 = 00
(36/24) Providing and fixing					
Log - do - do					
Qty = 05 no				Page - 31	
③ Rs 9344.26/each					Rs 46721 = 00
					Rs 9811612 = 00

Continuation

30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. 1	B.	3811	612 = 00
Add 15%		651	B.	1177	333 = 00
(Add 1%)		100	B.	9811	6 = 00
			B.	1108	7121 = 00
is 0.11% below		(-)	B.	1219	6 = 00
			B.	1107	9225 = 00
is previous paid		(-)	B.	4762	327 = 00
			B.	6312	598 = 00

~~215-1~~
~~10/02/2021~~
~~J.E~~

(37/18)	Providing cash/dud	
across the road -- do		
Qty = 16 m	(Page 31)	

② Rs 1587.20/m		Rs. 23808 = 00
		<u>Rs. 9835420 = 00</u>
Add 12% GST	Rs	1180250 = 00
Add 1% L.C	Rs	<u>98354 = 00</u>
	Rs.	11114024 = 00
Less 0.11% below	(-) Rs	<u>12225 = 00</u>
	Rs.	11101799 = 00
Less previous paid	(-) Rs	<u>4762327 = 00</u>
	Rs	<u>6339472 = 00</u>

J.E. Continuation 6/2/21

10.2.21
 EG